SPEEDAGE TRADE LIMITED

Regd Office: 34/1, D H Road, Kolkata-700 027. Phones: 91-33-71056200; Fax: 91-33-4007 6630; Email: speedagetrade@gmail.com CIN No.: U51909WB2016PLC218728

Date: 30.04.2020

The Secretary Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Listing Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Road Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Subject: Specifications related to ISIN for Debt Securities issued under the SEBI (Issue and Listing of Debt Securities) Regulations, 2008 for half year ended September, 2019 Ref: Speedage Trade Limited, Security Code: 956539

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed a statement containing specifications related to ISIN for Debt Securities issued under the SEBI (Issue and Listing of Debt Securities) Regulations, 2008 pursuant to Clause 3.1.2 of SEBI circular No. CIR/IMD/DF-1/67/2017 dated June 30, 2017 for half year ended March, 2020.

This is for your information and records

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For Speedage Trade Limited

Sd/-Raju Sharma Company Secretary

Encl: a/a

CC: The Secretary

National Securities Depository Limited

Trade World, A Wing, 4th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel Mumbai - 400013

Date: 30.04.2020

Reply in compliance to SEBI Circular dated June 30, 2017 and subsequent clarification circular dated March 29, 2018 regarding Specifications related to International Securities Identification Number (ISINs) for debt securities issued under the SEBI (Issue and Listing of Debt Securities) Regulations, 2008 SEBI circular vide its circular Ref No CIR/IMD/DF-1/ 67 /2017 limiting the number of ISINs to be issued in a Financial Year for the half year ended September 30, 2019

	Name of the	ISIN Number	Issuance Date		•				Amount Outstanding	Name of	Company'
	Issuer				Rate	Frequency	option if any		(Rs.)	the	s
										Debentur	Remarks,
										e Trustee	if any
Sr. No.											
	L SPEEDAGE	INE085X07012		30/05/2022	15%	Quarterly	-	600,000,000.00	68,23,16,529 (as on	Vistra ITCL	-
	TRADE LIMITED		31/05/2017						March 31, 2020)	(India)	
										Ltd.	

For Speedage Trade Limited

Sd/-Raju Sharma Company Secretary